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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ALCOBA TORREZ DAESHA

AREVALO CORDOVA RODRIGO

ARNEZ ARISPE BEYMAR

CALLE APAZA DANNER ANGELO
CAMPOS VIRUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN
CASTRO DIAZ JAZMIN VERONICA
CATORCENO SALDANA RIMER

CHAMBI TELLEZ HECTOR CRISTIAN
CHOQUE CAPARICONA LEYDI LAURA
CHUMACERO JIMENEZ ADALID JULIAN
CIRILO RAMOS DAILZA CIRILO
COLQUE COPA NAYDELIN ALEJANDRA
COLQUE MAMANI EDILSON RAINEIRO
CONDORI MAMANI LIMBERT JESUS
CUEVAS PEDRIEL WILLAM

DAVALOS ARACU OSVALDO FRANCISCO
DORADO MAMANI SHARIK DANNA
DORADO VELASCO HANS KLAUS
FERNANDEZ OROSCO RICARDO
FLORES RAMIREZ KARLA MABEL
GARCIA SANDOVAL DANIEL CARMELO
HEREDIA ABREGO LAURA YOHANA

LIRA CANO GABRIELA

222167599

222167602

222167610

222167629

222167637

222167645

222167653

222167661

222167671

222167688

222167696

222167701

222167718

222167726

222167734

222167750

222167742

222167769

222167777

222167785

222167793

222167807

COD.CARR.

127-3

118-8

127-3

141-2

118-5

118-8

142-1

127-3

127-3

127-3

127-3

118-7

118-6

141-2

127-3

118-7

125-2

127-3

127-3

118-6

127-3

NOMBRE_CARRERA

INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA
INGENIERIA

INGENIERIA

DE ALIMENTOS

DE CONTROL DE PROCESOS

QUIMICA
MECANICA
QUIMICA

DE ALIMENTOS

ELECTROMECANICA

MECANICA
AMBIENTAL
QUIMICA
QUIMICA
QUIMICA
QUIMICA
ELECTRONICA
ELECTRICA
DE ALIMENTOS
QUIMICA
ELECTRONICA
PETROLERA
QUIMICA
QUIMICA
ELECTRICA

QUIMICA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO



24 MAMANI CHAMBI LINETH 222167815 118-7 INGENIERIA ELECTRONICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL

25 MAMANI HUANCA MELISSA 222167823 125-2 INGENIERIA PETROLERA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
26 MENACHO ALVARADO BISMARCK 222167831 118-8 INGENIERIA MECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
27 MIRANDA ZABALA DANIEL 222167841 118-5 INGENIERIA ELECTROMECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
28 MOLINA VIVEROS ANDRES 222167858 118-6 INGENIERIA ELECTRICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
29 ORTIZ LEON XIMENA 222167866 141-2 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
30 PANTOJA CAMACHO GABRIEL 222167874 118-5 INGENIERIA ELECTROMECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
31 PLATA ALVARADO DANIELA 222167882 142-1 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
32 POZO PEREZ MARIO FRANCISCO 222167890 118-7 INGENIERIA ELECTRONICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
33 RAMOS CHOQUE MARIO MIJAEL 222167904 125-2 INGENIERIA PETROLERA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
34 RAMOS VERA JHOSELIN FAVIANA 222167912 118-5 INGENIERIA ELECTROMECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
35 RODRIGUEZ VILLARROEL JHON ALAN 222167920 118-8 INGENIERIA MECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
36 ROJAS ALEMAN ROMMEL JHEICKOFF 222167939 118-5 INGENIERIA ELECTROMECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
37 SALAS MALDONADO JOSE MARIA 222167947 125-2 INGENIERIA PETROLERA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
38 SEVILLA JUSTINIANO ALVARO ANTONIO 222167955 118-7 INGENIERIA ELECTRONICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
39 SOSA MORALES ARACELY 222167963 227-5 INGENIERIA DE CONTROL DE PROCESOS SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
40 SUAREZ YUSTT JUAN PABLO 222167971 227-5 INGENIERIA DE CONTROL DE PROCESOS SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
41 VALLEJOS ROMERO LUIS FERNANDO 222167981 118-8 INGENIERIA MECANICA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
42 VARGAS SALVATIERRA LUIS ENRIQUE 222167998 142-1 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL
43 VIERA CESPEDES EDWARD ELI 222168005 125-2 INGENIERIA PETROLERA SANTA CRUZ PRESENCIAL



